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AAUW Program

Dothan, AL

program

Apr 08, 1988
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Cherry, S. A.
Cordova, Gloria
Crenshaw, Mary
Cunningham, Peggy
Dean, Martha

DiOrio, Dorothy
Gilbert, Kathy
Jones, Gray
Jurenko, Ruth
Latta, Marilyn

Price, Elsa
Smith, Shirley
Speaks, Kathy Gilbert
Spires, Helen
Tucker, Sylvia

Voris, Florence
Walch, Phyllis
Weaver, Laura

Dothan, AL

program

Apr 08, 1988
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Names:

Types:

Biggers, Deborah
Carrothers, Joe, Jr.
Cordova, Gloria
Davenport, Ann
Davis, Joyce
Davis, Winfred

Dixon, Mildred
Drussel, Charlotte
Gilbert, Kathy
Gum, Tommie
Hardin, Ann
Hinds, Jane

Hornsby, Andrew P.
Jinright, Laura
Johnson, Dora
Jolly, Jean
Jurenko, Ruth
Knierim, Alice

Latta, Marilyn
McDuffie, Betty
Smith, Shirley
Vaneck, Jean
Williams, Althea
Worley, Nancy

program
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Baker, Dorothy
Cooper, Elizabeth
Davenport, Ann
Davis, Joyce
Dixon, Mildred

Dupree, Nancy
Gaillard, Norma
Gum, Tommie
Gynther, Ruth
Hardin, Ann Price

Jones, Gray B.
Jurenko, Ruth
King, Sandra
Latta, Marilyn
Penson, Claudine

Woolnough, Barbara
Worley, Nancy

program
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Bryant, Anne
Burkhart, Mary
DiOrio, Dorothy

Edwards, Harriet
Gilbert, Kathie
Gilbert, Kathy

Harder, Sarah
Hinds, Jane
Jolly, Jeanne

Lienau, Ellie
Williams, Brenda

program
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Types:
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Berry, Lynne
Boon, Hannah
Brosemer, Lisa
Campbell, Carol
Campbell, Vera
Cook, Virginia
Cooper, Bob
Courtney, Brenda
Craig, Annelle
Crute, Marcy
Davis, Dolly
Davis, ruth

Dyer, Laura
Edgar, Mary Ann
Ellis, Cathy
Fikes, Jan
Fleming, Nancy
Fleming, Pete
Flynn, Audrey Marie
Halper, Rita
Hardwich, Susan
Haws, Linda
Hearn, Beth
Hewes, Amy

Hill, Glenn
Hill, Isabel
Johnston, Bill
Jones, Jan
Jones, Jennifer
Kellis, Nancy
Kroes, Peggy
Lee, Riley
Lehman, Jan
Ligocki, Marilyn
Martin, Lucinda
McCaleb, Sherrell

McCulloch, Caroline
McCulloch, Kim
McDaniel, Lucy
Mills, Mary Lou
Mitchell, Nancy
Morring, Frank
Morring, Franklin
Morring, Marilyn
Morris, Christy Leigh
Paulter, Clare
Perry, Helen
Porter, Jackie



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Porter, Lois Ann
Rhett, Leslie
Richardson, Dick
Richardson, Jim
Roberts, Anne
Roberts, Marian
Schaefer, Laurie Lea
Scott, Agnes

Sharp, Karan
Sington, Dave
Sington, Peggy
Smith, Bertha
Smith, Linda
Sockwell, Helen

Holmes
Sparks, Margaret Ann

Stagg, Elizabeth
Sykes, Rae
Tatum, Terri
Thiemonge, Susie
Thornton, Kathy
Turner, Carlyn
Underwood, Kay
Vandiver, Iris Ann

Vandiver, Mary Lynn
Wallace, Tracy
Wasson, Edna Boone
Williams, Joan
Wright, Linda
Wright, Tommy
Yarbrough, Diane
Huntsville News

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Sep 13, 1971
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Types:
memo
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Barfield,
Kenneth,Mrs.

Craig, Tom, Mrs. Edger Robert H.,
Mrs.

photograph

Sep 27, 1971
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Types:

Barfield, Kenneth,
Mrs.

Barfield,
Kenneth,Mrs.

Brooks, Lehn, Mrs.
Burt, James, Mrs.
Campbell, John, Mrs.
Chang, C. S., Mrs.
Cook, Lewis, Mrs.
Courtney, William E.,

Mrs.

Craig, Thomas, Mrs.
Daly, John, Mrs.
Davis, Bryce, Mrs.
Davis, Jack, Mrs.
Davis, Ruth, Miss
Earles, Donald R.,

Mrs.
Edger, Robert, Mrs.
Edmonson, Nat, Mrs.
Gamble, Jim, Mrs.
Harper, Stanley, Mrs.

Helgeson, Donald,
Mrs.

Jacobs, John, Mrs.
Kroes, Roger, Mrs.
Niceley, John, Mrs.
Richard, Ludie, Mrs.
Roach, Charles, Mrs.
Saxton, Donald, Mrs.
Smith, Blanche, Mrs.
Solonimer, David J.,

Mrs.

Staggs, Robert, Mrs.
Strien, Gregor, Mrs.
Sykes, Thomas, Mrs.
Thurstone, Robert,

Mrs.
Underwood, Kay,

Miss



newspaper
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memo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

AAUW Program

Huntsville, AL

program

Apr 04, 1986
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Types:
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Birdsong, Suzanne
Bridwell, Jeni
Graben, Jean
Gross, Lucy
Gynther, Ruth

Harless, Frances
Harris, Sophia
Head, Isabella
Heidish, Louise
Kroes, Margaret

Langston, Martha
Lienau, Ellie
Mayer, Debbie
Mullin, Lorraine
Robinson, Sue

Saxton, Margaret
Sherman, Mary

Huntsville, AL

program

Apr 04, 1986
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Types:

Baker, Dorothy
Bryant, Barbara
Burkhart, Mary
DiOrio, Dorothy

DuPree, Nancy
Harris, Sophia
Hinds, Jane
Johnson, Dora

Johnson, Kay
Jurenko, Ruth
Lienau, Ellie
Sherman, Mary

Smith, Ann
Stafford, Larry
Worley, Nancy

program
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Baker, Dorothy
Bryant, Barbara
Burkhart, Mary Q.
Davis, Joyce
DiOrio, Dorothy
DuPree, Nancy

Edwards, Harriet
Gaillard, Norma
Gynther, Ruth
Hinds, Jane
Johnson, Kay
Jones, B. Gray

Jurenko, Ruth
Latta, Marilyn
Lienau, Ellie
NcNeil, Elizabeth
Porter, Joan
Replogle, Florence

Smith, Ann
Woolnough, Barbara
Worley, Nancy

program
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Banks, L. Frazer, Dr.
Bullock, J. A., Mrs.
Davenport, Ann
Davis, Elizabeth Y.,

Dr.
Decker, A. Clinton,

Mrs.
Deming, Carol, Mrs.
Eagan, Eula P., Dr.
Farmer, Hallie, Dr.
Gravlee, Pauline, Dr.
Griffith, Lucille, Dr.

Harder, Sarah
Harris, Agnes Ellen,

Dean
Healy, Sarah L., Dean
Johnson, Dora
Johnson, Dora, Dr.
Jolly, Jeanne, Mrs.
Jurenko, Ruth, Mrs.
Kennedy, Caterine
Manley, Lillian C.,

Dr.

Mitchell, Lizette O.,
Mrs.

Monette, R. J., Mrs.
Moxley, S.D., Mrs.
Nungester, Frances,

Miss
Obechain, I. R., Mrs.
Ortega, Ann, Mrs.
Porter, Joan, Dr.
Rogin, Carole
Taylor, Anne Pannell,

Dr.

Terry, Besse T., Dr.
Thompson, Henrietta

M., Mrs.
Tidwell, R. E., Mrs.
Vallery, Georgia, Mrs.
VanGelder,
Vickery, Caterine, Dr.
Walston, Rosa Lee,

Dr.
Weaver, Laura
Weeks, Jane

program
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Types:
program
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Names:
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Dates:

Jurenko, Ruth

award

Apr 05, 1986
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Morrison, R. D.,
President

award

1974
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Dates:

Morrison, R. D.,
President

award

1975
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Braden, D. W., Dr.
Dailey, Carroll, Mrs.
Head, Robert, Mrs.

Heidish, William,
Mrs.

Hobson, Abigail, Dr.
Hoffman, Carol, Mrs.

Jacobs, John, Mrs.
Ligon, Katie, Mrs.
Merrifield, Donald,

Mrs.

Saxton, Donald, Mrs.
Shaw, O. T., Dr.
Trenkle, Robert, Mrs.

newspaper photograph
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Types:

Dates:

Cassille, Jean Cockerham, Johnita Harless, Frances Hettinger, Bonnie

Huntsville, AL

photograph

Jun 16, 1986
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Moore, Barbara, Dr. Reynolds, Toni Saxton, Margaret Taylor, Jim

Huntsville, AL

photograph

Sep 02, 1985
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Dates:

AAUW Coffee

Huntsville, AL

invitation

Apr 18, 1972
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Dates:

Pettigrew, Lucy, Miss Williams, Barbara
Gail, Miss

Huntsville, AL

photograph

Apr 15, 1970
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Types:
Dailey, Mrs. Davis, Mozellle, Miss Jacobs, Mrs Witherspoon, Newell

photograph
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Graves, Benjamin,
Dr.

Hobson, Abagail, Dr.
Pettigrew, Lucy, Miss

Williams, Barbara
Gail, Miss

Witherspoon, Newell,
Mrs.

newspaper
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Blair, Roy, Mrs.
Brawner, Emily, Miss
Coble, Dwain, Mrs.
Edmonson, Nat, Mrs.
Greene, H. L., Mrs.
Harper, A. Y., Mrs.

Hopper, Jessie, Miss
Hunter, Joe, Mrs.
Jackson, Mallory B.,

Mrs.
Kubitza, William K.,

Mrs.

Nilsson, Enoch S.,
Mrs.

Pamplin, Douglass,
Mrs.

Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Shields, Nicholas, Jr.,
Mrs.

Webb, Dorothy, Miss
White, Addison, Mrs.
Wigley, J. D., Mrs.

newspaper



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 2, Folder 7
American Association of University Women (AAUW) (6 of 8)
Image 30   r04d02-07-000-0031   Contents   Index   About

Names:
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AAUW Historical
Pilgrimage

Hendricks, Betty
Kelly, Joyce, Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

brochure

May 12, 1973
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Dates:

Bannister, John
Monro, Rev.

Bannister-Lowry
Home

Caldwell, E. V., Mrs.
Chadwick House
Cooper, Joe, Mr. &

Mrs.
Countess, Jac, Mr. &

Mrs.

Erskine-Henrick-
McMains Home

Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Fearn-Garth-Gesman

Home
Fletcher-Lowe Home
Geron,Claiborne, Mr.

& Mrs.
Geron-Countess

Home

Gesman, George, Mr.
& Mrs.

Lane, Charles Paul
Lowe, Robert, Mrs.
Lowry, Samuel,

Colonel & Mrs.
McMains, Harrison,

Rev. & Mrs.
Pope, LeRoy
Spragins Home

Steele, George
Weeden, Howard,

Miss
Weeden, Robert
Weeden-Caldwell

Home
Wharton, Dabney
Wharton-Walker-

Cooper Home

brochure

May 12, 1973
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Dunnavant's

advertisement
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Dates:

Amis, Reese T.
Balch, Henry H.
Bishop, Guy
Chase, Henry B.
Chase, Henry Homer
Cummings, Milton

Dark,Thomas S.
Darwin, James L.,

Mrs.
Geron, C. T.
Hendrix, Ada V., Mrs.
Hilson, W. Henry

Luther, Max
Mason, James R.,

Mrs.
Newman, W. W.
Powell, Dudley
Roberts, Ellen, Miss

Smith, Alfred W.
Walker, J. Frank
Watts, James F.
Young, Sophye Lowe,

Miss

Huntsville, AL

brochure



May 06, 1951
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Types:
brochure
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AAUW Historical
Pilgrimage

Bassett, John Young,
Dr.

Cooper, Joe, Mr. &
Mrs.

Countess, Jac, Mr. &
Mrs.

Cruse, Samuel
Hazard, Samuel
Lane, Charles Paul
Mason, James R.,

Mrs.

Mastin, Francis, T.,
Capt. & Mrs.

McDowell,
Pipes, C. H., Mr. &

Mrs.
Rhett, Robert

Barnwell, Jr., Col.

& Mrs.
Steele, George
Young, Sophye Lowe,

Miss

Huntsville, AL

brochure

May 10, 1968
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Types:

Dates:

Akens, David
Akens, Helen, Mrs.

Burr, Eugene E.
Lasher, Mary

Martin, Jean C.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

brochure

May 10, 1968
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Jones, Glenda Nelson
Nettles, Paulette
Pettigrew, Lucy, Miss

Stokes, Shirley J.
Tullos, Carolyn

Williams, Barbara
Gail, Miss

Witherspoon, Newell,
Mrs.

newspaper
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Dates:

Jones, Harvie
Lane, Albert

Weeden House Weeden, Howard,
Miss

newspaper sketch

May 06, 1973
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Alliston, William O.
Bradford, Henry C.
Fisk, Sarah Huff
Greene, Sarah Pratt
Harris, Joel Chandler

Jones, Harvie
Lane, Albert
McKinley, John,

Judge
Price, Elizabeth

Roberts, Frances C.
Weeden, Howard,

Miss
Weeden, William

Donalson, Dr.

Woltersdorf, Karl A.

newspaper
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Types:
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Baker, Sara
Caldwell, E. V., Mrs.
Cooper, Joe, Mr. &

Mrs.
Countess, Jac, Mr. &

Mrs.

Dunn, James M.,
Mrs.

Gesman, George, Mr.
& Mrs.

Hutchens, W. C.
Lowe, Robert, Mrs.

Lowry, Samuel, Col.
& Mrs.

McMains, Harrison,
Rev. & Mrs.

Spragins, William E.,
Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper



Apr 29, 1973
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Pewitt, Jonnie, Mrs.

newspaper
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Caldwell, E. V., Mrs. Miller, Edward, Mrs. Segrest, Fred, Mrs. Tuten, Jim

newspaper
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Cooper, Joe, Mr. &
Mrs.

Countess, Jac, Mr. &
Mrs.

Harris, Hoyt, Mrs.

Mastin, William, Mrs.
Schrimsher, James,

Mrs.

Walker-Dyas-Corley
Home

newspaper
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Dates:

Caldwell, E. V., Mrs.
Chadwick House
Cooper, Joe, Mr. &

Mrs.

Countess, Jac, Mr. &
Mrs.

Gesman, George, Mr.
& Mrs.

Lowe, Robert, Mrs.

Lowry, Samuel,
Colonel & Mrs.

McMains, Harrison,
Rev. & Mrs.

Spragins, William E.,
Mrs.

Steele, George
Winter, Jack
Woltersdorf, Karl A.

newspaper

May 06, 1973
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Weeden, Howard,
Miss

newspaper
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Caldwell, E. V., Mrs.
Campbell, Vera
Coble, Dwain, Mrs.

Conn, Claudia, Miss
Pullins, Charles, Mrs.
Spragins, Will, Mrs.

Weeden, Howard,
Miss

Weeden, Robert

Woltersdorf, Karl A.

newspaper photograph
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Armstrong, Mary
Sylvia

Baggett, Vala
Burt, Dee

Canale, Leann
Coble, Harriet
Edmonson, Louise
Harper, Veloreese

Holmes, Jill
Mastin, Mary
Murphy, Barbara
Richard, Christine

Thomas, Jane
Thurstone, Betty

Huntsville, AL

newspaper photograph

Apr 09, 1973
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Dates:

Caldwell, E. V., Mrs.
Chadwick House
Cooper, Joe, Mr. &

Mrs.

Countess, Jac, Mr. &
Mrs.

Lowe, Robert, Mrs.

Lowry, Samuel,
Colonel & Mrs.

McMains, Harrison,
Rev. & Mrs.

Spragins, William E.,
Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

May 12, 1973
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Baker, Bradley, Mrs.
Cooper, Joe, Mr. &

Mrs.

Dillworth, E. E., Mrs.
Weeden, Howard,

Miss

Wharton, Dabney, Dr.

newspaper
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Weeden, Howard,
Miss

Woltersdorf, Karl A.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper photograph

Mar 26, 1973
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Types:
Taylor, Jimmy

newspaper
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Allen, Fred
Berle,
Einstein, Albert

Gutenberg, Professor
Heiken, Nat
Levenson, Sam

Lyons, Leonard
Silvers, Phil
Styne, Jules

newspaper
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Crocket, R. P., Mrs.
Dilworth, W. P., Mr.

& Mrs.
Erskine, Alexander,

Dr.

Erskine, Catherine
Ann, Miss

Erskine, Susan C.,
Mrs.

Erskine, William T.

Fearn, Robert
Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Gill, Eugene, Mrs.
Mastin, William J.,

Mr. & Mrs.

Russell, Albert, Dr.

newspaper
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Barnard, Harriet
Moore

Camp, Mary J., Mrs.
Hazard, Samuel

Moore, David, Dr.
Moore, Martha L.,

Mrs.

Pipes, Claude, Mr. &
Mrs.

Pope, Benjamin S.

Rhett, Robert
Barnwell, Jr.

Rhett-Pipes Home

newspaper
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Huntsville Historical
Pilgrimage

Huntsville, AL

program

May 12, 1973
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Coble, Harriet Spragins, William E.,
Mrs.

Weeden, Howard,
Miss

Huntsville, AL

release

May 06,
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Countess, Jac, Mr. &
Mrs.

Gesman, George, Mr.
& Mrs.

Lowe, Robert, Mrs.

Lowry, Samuel, Col.
& Mrs.

Steele, George

release
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Caldwell, E. V., Mrs.
Cooper, Joe, Mr. &

Mrs.

McMains, Harrison,
Rev. & Mrs.

Weeden, Howard,
Miss

Weeden, Robert

Woltersdorf, Karl A.

release
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Fris, Eric

release

May 07, 1973
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Chadwick House
Lowe, Robert, Mrs.

Spragins, William E.,
Mrs.

Steele, George Weeden, Howard,
Miss

release

May 12,
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Bannister, John
Monro, Rev.

Countess, Jac, Mr. &
Mrs.

Geron, Claiborne, Mr.
& Mrs.

Lowry, Samuel,
Colonel & Mrs.

Steele, George

release
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Baker, Marylen, Mrs.
Bentley, Jack, Mrs.
Blair, Roy, Mrs.
Bohn, Edwin T., Mrs.
Byers, Marcus, Mrs.
Callaway, W. D., Mrs.
Campbell, Vera, Mrs.
Carpenter, Elizabeth,

Miss
Coates, R. F., Mrs.
Dark, Tom, Mrs.

Day, Nelle Frances,
Miss

Dobbins, Irlene, Miss
Donham, Pat, Miss
Donovan,Vivian,

Mrs.
Drake, L. W., Mrs.
Duffey, Gene, Mrs.
Ferranti, A. L., Mrs.
Fleming, Frank, Mrs.
Forbis, Max, Mrs.
Gates, T. P., Mrs.

Godfrey, Catherine,
Mrs.

Goldstein, Abe, Mrs.
Green, H. L., Mrs.
Haley, Foster, Mrs.
Haraway, R. C., Mrs.
Harless, Virginia,

Miss
Harris, Corrine, Miss
Hereford, Clark, Mrs.
Hereford, Lucille,

Miss

Hooper, Carolyn,
Miss

Hopper, Jessie, Miss
Hubbard, Robert M.,

Mrs.
Hughes, Buck, Mrs.
Jackson, E. C., Mrs.
Keel, Edna, Miss
Kelly, Josh, Mrs.
Kernachan, John S.,

Mrs.



Types:

Dates:

Lamberson, Lottie,
Miss

Lary, John, Mrs.
Lowe, John, Mrs.
Mathison, S. L., Mrs.
McDonald, Tom,

Mrs.
McDonnell, Kate

Mastin, Miss
Mead, Helen, Miss

Monroe, Elizabeth,
Miss

Nichols, Charlotte,
Miss

Owens, Muriel, Mrs.
Pitts, O. G., Mrs.
Richardson, Pat, Mrs.
Roberts, Virginia,

Miss
Robertson, Lois, Miss

Root, Catherine, Miss
Ross, Ike, Mrs.
Salmon, Louis, Mrs.
Swindall, P. M., Mrs.
Thomas, Alice, Miss
Tims, Grace, Miss
Vreuls, F. E., Mrs.
Wasson, Hugh, Mrs.
Watts, C. L., Mrs.
Webb, Dorothy, Miss

West. Max, Mrs.
White, Addison, Mrs.
Wigley, J. D., Mrs.
Woltersdorf, Karl,

Mrs.
Woods, Jessie, Mrs.
Wooton, E. C., Mrs.
Yarbrough, Tom,

Mrs.

list

Apr 24, 1955
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AAUW Coffee 25
AAUW Historical Pilgrimage 30, 35
AAUW Program 1, 12
Akens, David 36
Akens, Helen, Mrs. 36
Allen, Fred 52
Alliston, William O. 39
Amis, Reese T. 33
Armstrong, Mary Sylvia 47
Baggett, Vala 47
Baker, Bradley, Mrs. 49
Baker, Dorothy 4, 14, 15
Baker, Marylen, Mrs. 62
Baker, Sara 40
Balch, Henry H. 33
Banks, L. Frazer, Dr. 16
Bannister, John Monro, Rev. 31, 61
Bannister-Lowry Home 31
Barfield, Kenneth, Mrs. 10
Barfield, Kenneth,Mrs. 9, 10
Barnard, Harriet Moore 54
Bassett, John Young, Dr. 35
Bentley, Jack, Mrs. 62
Berle, 52
Berry, Lynne 7
Biggers, Deborah 3
Birdsong, Suzanne 13
Bishop, Guy 33
Blair, Roy, Mrs. 29, 62
Bohn, Edwin T., Mrs. 62
Boon, Hannah 7
Braden, D. W., Dr. 21
Bradford, Henry C. 39
Brawner, Emily, Miss 29
Bridwell, Jeni 13
Brooks, Lehn, Mrs. 10
Brosemer, Lisa 7
Bryant, Anne 5
Bryant, Barbara 14, 15
Bullock, J. A., Mrs. 16
Burkhart, Mary Q. 15
Burkhart, Mary 5, 14
Burr, Eugene E. 36
Burt, Dee 47
Burt, James, Mrs. 10
Byers, Marcus, Mrs. 62
Caldwell, E. V., Mrs. 31, 40, 42, 44, 46, 48, 58
Callaway, W. D., Mrs. 62
Camp, Mary J., Mrs. 54
Campbell, Carol 7
Campbell, John, Mrs. 10
Campbell, Vera, Mrs. 62

Campbell, Vera 7, 46
Canale, Leann 47
Carpenter, Elizabeth, Miss 62
Carrothers, Joe, Jr. 3
Cassille, Jean 22
Chadwick House 31, 44, 48, 60
Chang, C. S., Mrs. 10
Chase, Henry B. 33
Chase, Henry Homer 33
Cherry, S. A. 2
Coates, R. F., Mrs. 62
Coble, Dwain, Mrs. 29, 46
Coble, Harriet 47, 56
Cockerham, Johnita 22
Conn, Claudia, Miss 46
Cook, Lewis, Mrs. 10
Cook, Virginia 7
Cooper, Bob 7
Cooper, Elizabeth 4
Cooper, Joe, Mr. & Mrs. 31, 35, 40, 43, 44, 48, 49, 58
Cordova, Gloria 2, 3
Countess, Jac, Mr. & Mrs. 31, 35, 40, 43, 44, 48, 57, 61
Courtney, Brenda 7
Courtney, William E., Mrs. 10
Craig, Annelle 7
Craig, Thomas, Mrs. 10
Craig, Tom, Mrs. 9
Crenshaw, Mary 2
Crocket, R. P., Mrs. 53
Cruse, Samuel 35
Crute, Marcy 7
Cummings, Milton 33
Cunningham, Peggy 2
Dailey, Carroll, Mrs. 21
Dailey, Mrs. 27
Daly, John, Mrs. 10
Dark, Tom, Mrs. 62
Dark,Thomas S. 33
Darwin, James L., Mrs. 33
Davenport, Ann 3, 4, 16
Davis, Bryce, Mrs. 10
Davis, Dolly 7
Davis, Elizabeth Y., Dr. 16
Davis, Jack, Mrs. 10
Davis, Joyce 3, 4, 15
Davis, Mozellle, Miss 27
Davis, Ruth, Miss 10
Davis, ruth 7
Davis, Winfred 3
Day, Nelle Frances, Miss 62
Dean, Martha 2
Decker, A. Clinton, Mrs. 16



Deming, Carol, Mrs. 16
Dillworth, E. E., Mrs. 49
Dilworth, W. P., Mr. & Mrs. 53
DiOrio, Dorothy 2, 5, 14, 15
Dixon, Mildred 3, 4
Dobbins, Irlene, Miss 62
Donham, Pat, Miss 62
Donovan,Vivian, Mrs. 62
Dothan, AL 1, 2
Drake, L. W., Mrs. 62
Drussel, Charlotte 3
Duffey, Gene, Mrs. 62
Dunn, James M., Mrs. 40
Dunnavant's 32
Dupree, Nancy 4
DuPree, Nancy 14, 15
Dyer, Laura 7
Eagan, Eula P., Dr. 16
Earles, Donald R., Mrs. 10
Edgar, Mary Ann 7
Edger Robert H., Mrs. 9
Edger, Robert, Mrs. 10
Edmonson, Louise 47
Edmonson, Nat, Mrs. 10, 29
Edwards, Harriet 5, 15
Einstein, Albert 52
Ellis, Cathy 7
Erskine, Alexander, Dr. 53
Erskine, Catherine Ann, Miss 53
Erskine, Susan C., Mrs. 53
Erskine, William T. 53
Erskine-Henrick-McMains Home 31
Farmer, Hallie, Dr. 16
Fearn, Robert 53
Fearn, Thomas, Dr. 31, 53
Fearn-Garth-Gesman Home 31
Ferranti, A. L., Mrs. 62
Fikes, Jan 7
Fisk, Sarah Huff 39
Fleming, Frank, Mrs. 62
Fleming, Nancy 7
Fleming, Pete 7
Fletcher-Lowe Home 31
Flynn, Audrey Marie 7
Forbis, Max, Mrs. 62
Fris, Eric 59
Gaillard, Norma 4, 15
Gamble, Jim, Mrs. 10
Gates, T. P., Mrs. 62
Geron, C. T. 33
Geron, Claiborne, Mr. & Mrs. 61
Geron,Claiborne, Mr. & Mrs. 31
Geron-Countess Home 31
Gesman, George, Mr. & Mrs. 31, 40, 44, 57
Gilbert, Kathie 5
Gilbert, Kathy 2, 3, 5
Gill, Eugene, Mrs. 53
Godfrey, Catherine, Mrs. 62
Goldstein, Abe, Mrs. 62

Graben, Jean 13
Graves, Benjamin, Dr. 28
Gravlee, Pauline, Dr. 16
Green, H. L., Mrs. 62
Greene, H. L., Mrs. 29
Greene, Sarah Pratt 39
Griffith, Lucille, Dr. 16
Gross, Lucy 13
Gum, Tommie 3, 4
Gutenberg, Professor 52
Gynther, Ruth 4, 13, 15
Haley, Foster, Mrs. 62
Halper, Rita 7
Haraway, R. C., Mrs. 62
Harder, Sarah 5, 16
Hardin, Ann Price 4
Hardin, Ann 3
Hardwich, Susan 7
Harless, Frances 13, 22
Harless, Virginia, Miss 62
Harper, A. Y., Mrs. 29
Harper, Stanley, Mrs. 10
Harper, Veloreese 47
Harris, Agnes Ellen, Dean 16
Harris, Corrine, Miss 62
Harris, Hoyt, Mrs. 43
Harris, Joel Chandler 39
Harris, Sophia 13, 14
Haws, Linda 7
Hazard, Samuel 35, 54
Head, Isabella 13
Head, Robert, Mrs. 21
Healy, Sarah L., Dean 16
Hearn, Beth 7
Heidish, Louise 13
Heidish, William, Mrs. 21
Heiken, Nat 52
Helgeson, Donald, Mrs. 10
Hendricks, Betty 30
Hendrix, Ada V., Mrs. 33
Hereford, Clark, Mrs. 62
Hereford, Lucille, Miss 62
Hettinger, Bonnie 22
Hewes, Amy 7
Hill, Glenn 7
Hill, Isabel 7
Hilson, W. Henry 33
Hinds, Jane 3, 5, 14, 15
Hobson, Abagail, Dr. 28
Hobson, Abigail, Dr. 21
Hoffman, Carol, Mrs. 21
Holmes, Jill 47
Hooper, Carolyn, Miss 62
Hopper, Jessie, Miss 29, 62
Hornsby, Andrew P. 3
Hubbard, Robert M., Mrs. 62
Hughes, Buck, Mrs. 62
Hunter, Joe, Mrs. 29
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Huntsville News 7
Huntsville, AL 7, 12, 13, 22, 23, 25, 26, 30, 33, 35, 36,

40, 47, 48, 50, 55, 56
Hutchens, W. C. 40
Jackson, E. C., Mrs. 62
Jackson, Mallory B., Mrs. 29
Jacobs, John, Mrs. 10, 21
Jacobs, Mrs 27
Jinright, Laura 3
Johnson, Dora, Dr. 16
Johnson, Dora 3, 14, 16
Johnson, Kay 14, 15
Johnston, Bill 7
Jolly, Jeanne, Mrs. 16
Jolly, Jeanne 5
Jolly, Jean 3
Jones, B. Gray 15
Jones, Glenda Nelson 37
Jones, Gray B. 4
Jones, Gray 2
Jones, Harvie 38, 39
Jones, Jan 7
Jones, Jennifer 7
Jurenko, Ruth, Mrs. 16
Jurenko, Ruth 2, 3, 4, 14, 15, 18
Keel, Edna, Miss 62
Kellis, Nancy 7
Kelly, Josh, Mrs. 62
Kelly, Joyce, Mrs. 30
Kennedy, Caterine 16
Kernachan, John S., Mrs. 62
King, Sandra 4
Knierim, Alice 3
Kroes, Margaret 13
Kroes, Peggy 7
Kroes, Roger, Mrs. 10
Kubitza, William K., Mrs. 29
Lamberson, Lottie, Miss 62
Lane, Albert 38, 39
Lane, Charles Paul 31, 35
Langston, Martha 13
Lary, John, Mrs. 62
Lasher, Mary 36
Latta, Marilyn 2, 3, 4, 15
Lee, Riley 7
Lehman, Jan 7
Levenson, Sam 52
Lienau, Ellie 5, 13, 14, 15
Ligocki, Marilyn 7
Ligon, Katie, Mrs. 21
Lowe, John, Mrs. 62
Lowe, Robert, Mrs. 31, 40, 44, 48, 57, 60
Lowry, Samuel, Col. & Mrs. 40, 57
Lowry, Samuel, Colonel & Mrs. 31, 44, 48, 61
Luther, Max 33
Lyons, Leonard 52
Manley, Lillian C., Dr. 16
Martin, Jean C. 36
Martin, Lucinda 7

Mason, James R., Mrs. 33, 35
Mastin, Francis, T., Capt. & Mrs. 35
Mastin, Mary 47
Mastin, William J., Mr. & Mrs. 53
Mastin, William, Mrs. 43
Mathison, S. L., Mrs. 62
Mayer, Debbie 13
McCaleb, Sherrell 7
McCulloch, Caroline 7
McCulloch, Kim 7
McDaniel, Lucy 7
McDonald, Tom, Mrs. 62
McDonnell, Kate Mastin, Miss 62
McDowell, 35
McDuffie, Betty 3
McKinley, John, Judge 39
McMains, Harrison, Rev. & Mrs. 31, 40, 44, 48, 58
Mead, Helen, Miss 62
Merrifield, Donald, Mrs. 21
Miller, Edward, Mrs. 42
Mills, Mary Lou 7
Mitchell, Lizette O., Mrs. 16
Mitchell, Nancy 7
Monette, R. J., Mrs. 16
Monroe, Elizabeth, Miss 62
Moore, Barbara, Dr. 23
Moore, David, Dr. 54
Moore, Martha L., Mrs. 54
Morring, Franklin 7
Morring, Frank 7
Morring, Marilyn 7
Morris, Christy Leigh 7
Morrison, R. D., President 19, 20
Moxley, S.D., Mrs. 16
Mullin, Lorraine 13
Murphy, Barbara 47
NcNeil, Elizabeth 15
Nettles, Paulette 37
Newman, W. W. 33
Niceley, John, Mrs. 10
Nichols, Charlotte, Miss 62
Nilsson, Enoch S., Mrs. 29
Nungester, Frances, Miss 16
Obechain, I. R., Mrs. 16
Ortega, Ann, Mrs. 16
Owens, Muriel, Mrs. 62
Pamplin, Douglass, Mrs. 29
Paulter, Clare 7
Penson, Claudine 4
Perry, Helen 7
Pettigrew, Lucy, Miss 26, 28, 37
Pewitt, Jonnie, Mrs. 41
Pipes, C. H., Mr. & Mrs. 35
Pipes, Claude, Mr. & Mrs. 54
Pitts, O. G., Mrs. 62
Pope, Benjamin S. 54
Pope, LeRoy 31
Porter, Jackie 7
Porter, Joan, Dr. 16



Porter, Joan 15
Porter, Lois Ann 7
Powell, Dudley 33
Price, Elizabeth 39
Price, Elsa 2
Pullins, Charles, Mrs. 46
Replogle, Florence 15
Reynolds, Toni 23
Rhett, Leslie 7
Rhett, Robert Barnwell, Jr., Col. & Mrs. 35
Rhett, Robert Barnwell, Jr. 54
Rhett-Pipes Home 54
Richard, Christine 47
Richard, Ludie, Mrs. 10
Richardson, Dick 7
Richardson, Jim 7
Richardson, Pat, Mrs. 62
Roach, Charles, Mrs. 10
Roberts, Anne 7
Roberts, Ellen, Miss 33
Roberts, Frances C. 39
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 29, 36
Roberts, Marian 7
Roberts, Virginia, Miss 62
Robertson, Lois, Miss 62
Robinson, Sue 13
Rogin, Carole 16
Root, Catherine, Miss 62
Ross, Ike, Mrs. 62
Russell, Albert, Dr. 53
Salmon, Louis, Mrs. 62
Saxton, Donald, Mrs. 10, 21
Saxton, Margaret 13, 23
Schaefer, Laurie Lea 7
Schrimsher, James, Mrs. 43
Scott, Agnes 7
Segrest, Fred, Mrs. 42
Sharp, Karan 7
Shaw, O. T., Dr. 21
Sherman, Mary 13, 14
Shields, Nicholas, Jr., Mrs. 29
Silvers, Phil 52
Sington, Dave 7
Sington, Peggy 7
Smith, Alfred W. 33
Smith, Ann 14, 15
Smith, Bertha 7
Smith, Blanche, Mrs. 10
Smith, Linda 7
Smith, Shirley 2, 3
Sockwell, Helen Holmes 7
Solonimer, David J., Mrs. 10
Sparks, Margaret Ann 7
Speaks, Kathy Gilbert 2
Spires, Helen 2
Spragins Home 31
Spragins, Will, Mrs. 46
Spragins, William E., Mrs. 40, 44, 48, 56, 60
Stafford, Larry 14

Stagg, Elizabeth 7
Staggs, Robert, Mrs. 10
Steele, George 31, 35, 44, 57, 60, 61
Stokes, Shirley J. 37
Strien, Gregor, Mrs. 10
Styne, Jules 52
Swindall, P. M., Mrs. 62
Sykes, Rae 7
Sykes, Thomas, Mrs. 10
Tatum, Terri 7
Taylor, Anne Pannell, Dr. 16
Taylor, Jimmy 51
Taylor, Jim 23
Terry, Besse T., Dr. 16
Thiemonge, Susie 7
Thomas, Alice, Miss 62
Thomas, Jane 47
Thompson, Henrietta M., Mrs. 16
Thornton, Kathy 7
Thurstone, Betty 47
Thurstone, Robert, Mrs. 10
Tidwell, R. E., Mrs. 16
Tims, Grace, Miss 62
Trenkle, Robert, Mrs. 21
Tucker, Sylvia 2
Tullos, Carolyn 37
Turner, Carlyn 7
Tuten, Jim 42
Underwood, Kay, Miss 10
Underwood, Kay 7
Vallery, Georgia, Mrs. 16
Vandiver, Iris Ann 7
Vandiver, Mary Lynn 7
Vaneck, Jean 3
VanGelder, 16
Vickery, Caterine, Dr. 16
Voris, Florence 2
Vreuls, F. E., Mrs. 62
Walch, Phyllis 2
Walker, J. Frank 33
Walker-Dyas-Corley Home 43
Wallace, Tracy 7
Walston, Rosa Lee, Dr. 16
Wasson, Edna Boone 7
Wasson, Hugh, Mrs. 62
Watts, C. L., Mrs. 62
Watts, James F. 33
Weaver, Laura 2, 16
Webb, Dorothy, Miss 29, 62
Weeden House 38
Weeden, Howard, Miss 31, 38, 39, 45, 46, 49, 50, 56,

58, 60
Weeden, Robert 31, 46, 58
Weeden, William Donalson, Dr. 39
Weeden-Caldwell Home 31
Weeks, Jane 16
West. Max, Mrs. 62
Wharton, Dabney, Dr. 49
Wharton, Dabney 31



Wharton-Walker-Cooper Home 31
White, Addison, Mrs. 29, 62
Wigley, J. D., Mrs. 29, 62
Williams, Althea 3
Williams, Barbara Gail, Miss 26, 28, 37
Williams, Brenda 5
Williams, Joan 7
Winter, Jack 44
Witherspoon, Newell, Mrs. 28, 37
Witherspoon, Newell 27
Woltersdorf, Karl A. 39, 44, 46, 50, 58

Woltersdorf, Karl, Mrs. 62
Woods, Jessie, Mrs. 62
Woolnough, Barbara 4, 15
Wooton, E. C., Mrs. 62
Worley, Nancy 3, 4, 14, 15
Wright, Linda 7
Wright, Tommy 7
Yarbrough, Diane 7
Yarbrough, Tom, Mrs. 62
Young, Sophye Lowe, Miss 33, 35
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